
Team Names Team Name Total
Steve Dawson Robert Ryker 69
Ronald Widermuth Korby Klyber 70
Troy Austin Duane Hamrick 70
Rick Bouchard Corey Heflin 71
Randy Comer Chris Rogers 72
Dale Welch John Wheelbarger 72
Dale Randles Melvin Counseller 72
Edward Watkin Jerry Miller 72
Richard Palmer Jimmy Keller 73
Ralph Craig Frank Garritano 74
John Ryan Mike Gates 74
Robert Yeager Nathan Anderson 75
Harold Odle Eugene Pollard 75
Brian Toseki Michael Schneider 75
Melvin Heflin Daon Johnson 75
Tod Ward Bruce Lavender 76
J D Fleming Jerry Hankey 76
Harold Hicks James Belvin 76
Jeff Hull Anthony Morelos 77
Gary Derr Dan Kemmere 79
George Decatur Tim Garrett 79
Russ Williams Jerry Waddle 79
Leanna Miller Dickey Foster 80
Dave Adams James Devore 80
Charles Lorenz Matt Boardman 80
James Smardon Elliott Chaffee 81
Tim Elder Lamont Baxter 82
Kenneth Smardon John Mullaney 82
Donald Heflin Bret Cotton 82
Arne Madsen Alan Alliston 83
Michael Kelley Peggy Kelley 85
Ivory Hallmon Brian Watson 85
Richard Findlay Signa Findlay 86
Earl Powers John Totty 86
Steve Ward Lloyd Milliron 88
Ronald Peterson Bruce Powell 90
Craig Cox 99

Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Ball Susie Parker 83 93 176

Moose International Golf Scramble Results
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Kelley Peggy 89 88 177
Meadows Sylvia 88 92 180
Henderson Adrianne 100 100 200
Miller Leanna 100 107 207
Kiley Terrie 104 104 208

Super Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight A Watkin Edward R. 77 78 155

Henderson Jr. Charles 80 78 158
Lewis Mike 79 86 165
Foster Dickey 83 87 170
Decatur III George D 80 91 171
Rogers Chris 83 90 173
Smardon James 83 107 190
O'Neil Floyd 95 98 193
Chaffee Elliott 90 107 197
Miller Jerry 103 101 204

Super Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight B Gast Steven 82 87 169

Heflin Melvin 85 89 174
Davis Larry 88 87 175
Heflin Donald 86 90 176
Martin Richard 93 86 179
Pollard Eugene 90 90 180
Odle Jr. Harold E. 92 89 181
Georganzis Phillip 88 94 182
Lorenz Charles 95 107 202

Super Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight C Meadows Bob 84 83 167

Craig Ralph 83 84 167
Garritano Frank J 86 84 170
Mullaney Jr. John J. 91 88 179
Derr Gary B 91 89 180
Smardon Kenneth 89 92 181
Meadows Rex E. 87 95 182
Kenmere Dan 94 94 188
Totty John F 96 94 190
Andes Kenneth 94 96 190
Hazard Sr. Michael Joseph 95 101 196

Super Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight D Ronnie Rankin 79 84 163

Milliron Lloyd 84 86 170
Johnson Don 87 89 176

Super Senior



Fleet F Ross 93 91 184
Karnes Dale Allen 89 98 187
Powers Earl R. 99 89 188
Fleming J D 93 96 189
Williams Russ 96 98 194
Ward Steve 98 100 198
Davis Robert 100 107 207
Carpenter Keith K 98 113 211

Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight A Brizendine Jr. Franklin S. 77 81 158

Dawson Steve 82 80 162
Devore II James R. 82 90 172
Schneider Michael 85 88 173
Comer Randy 90 88 178
Lavendar Bruce O 86 96 182
Kiley George 94 88 182
Wildermuth Ronald 98 90 188
Yeager Robert Jay 93 97 190
Adams Dave 98 100 198

Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Fligh B Kingery Charles 75 78 153

Bouchard Rick 78 82 160
Carey Al 78 84 162
Kenneth Michaels 82 83 165
Hull Jeff 80 87 167
Garrett Tim 86 84 170
Rea Ernest G. 86 85 171
Cotton Sr. Bret 87 86 173
Counseller Jr. Melvin J. 90 89 179
Quillen Lee 91 91 182

Senior Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight C Wheelbarger Jr. John R. 82 91 173

Welch Dale F. 88 96 184
Hankey Jerry 89 99 188
Davis Martin L. 92 98 190
Waddle Jerry 97 95 192
Ryan III John W. 94 101 195
Rohrbaugh Jeffery S. 96 102 198
Good Roger L. 102 100 202
Meyer Joseph 100 103 203

Tournament

Seniors



Tournament Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight A Ryker Robert 73 80 153
Flight A Austin Troy 77 77 154
Flight A Toseki Brian 84 86 170
Flight A Lucas Craig 86 86 172
Flight A Klyber Korby 91 83 174
Flight A Hamrick Duane 91 90 181
Flight A Davis Shane 94 93 187
Flight A Baxter Lamont 91 107 198
Flight A Cox Craig 98 102 200
Flight A Davis Bret 109 97 206
Flight A Elder Tim 107 107 214

Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight B Moore Arron 79 83 162
Flight B Evaristo Guillemo 80 84 164
Flight B Anderson Nathan 82 85 167
Flight B Keller Jimmy 80 91 171
Flight B Ward Tod 88 90 178
Flight B Gates Mike 86 95 181
Flight B Hicks Harold 87 97 184
Flight B Randles Jr. Dale 94 91 185
Flight B Palmer Richard 92 95 187
Flight B Eggers Travis 104 103 207
Flight B Parker Keith 107 105 212

Last Name First Name Saturday Sunday Total
Flight C Cleveland II Robert 86 85 171
Flight C Logan II Robert 89 86 175
Flight C Watson Brian 85 91 176
Flight C Heflin Corey 90 93 183
Flight C Yoder Joseph 94 91 185
Flight C Pearson Michael 96 95 191
Flight C Fisher Scotty 100 95 195
Flight C Belvin James 98 97 195
Flight C Hallmon Ivory 100 98 198
Flight C Price Gary 100 102 202
Flight C Morelos Anthony 102 106 208


